
WyLLA Board 2019-2020 
As of August 1, 2019 

Position Name Contact Info 

Executive Board 

President Diane White Uinta B.O.C.E.S. #1 Education Center  
1013 W Cheyenne Dr. 
Evanston, WY 82930  

307.789.5742 

dwhite@uintaeducation.org  

President-Elect Vacant  

Past President Vacant   

Secretary Sandy Myers Northwest College 
231 W 6th St. 
Powell, WY 82435 

307.754.6280  

AdultEd@nwc.edu  

Treasurer Melody Dugan Casper College Adult Learning Center 
125 College Dr. 
Casper, WY 82601 

307.268.2230 

mdugan@caspercollege.edu 

Region 1 – Converse, Crook, Goshen, Niobrara, Platte, and Weston Counties 

Region 1 Brian Knight  Wyoming Honor Conservation Camp 
40 Pippin Road 
Newcastle, WY 82701 

307.746.4436, Ext. 376 

Brian.knight@wyo.gov 

Region 1 Konne Rife Wyoming Medium Correctional Institution 
7076 Road 55F 
Torrington, WY 82240 

307. 532.6618 

konne.rife@wyo.gov 

mailto:dwhite@uintaeducation.org
mailto:mdugan@caspercollege.edu


Region 2 – Albany and Laramie Counties 

Region 2 Jessica Ford Laramie County Community College, Albany County 
Campus 
1125 Boulder Dr.  
Laramie, WY 82070 

307.772-4257 

jford@lccc.wy.edu 

Region 2 Vacant  

Region 3 – Natrona County 

Region 3 Chelse DePaolo-Lara Casper College  
125 College Dr. 
Casper, WY 82601 

307.268.3036 

cdepaolo@caspercollege.edu 

Region 3 Melody Dugan Casper College Adult Learning Center 
125 College Dr. 
Casper, WY 82601 

307.268.2230 

mdugan@caspercollege.edu 

Region 4 – Campbell, Johnson, and Sheridan Counties 

Region 4 Billie Rae Charles Center for College and Career Readiness 
Sheridan College 
P.O. Box 1500 
Sheridan, WY  82801-1500 

307-674-6446, Ext. 2700 

bcharles@sheridan.edu 

Region 4 Vacant  

Region 5 – Big Horn, Park, and Washakie Counties 

Region 5 Meg Anderson Northwest College 
231 W 6th St. 
Powell, WY 82435 

307.754.6280  

meg.anderson@nwc.edu 

Region 5 Jessica Smith Northwest College 
231 W 6th St. 
Powell, WY 82435 

307.754.6280  

jessica.smith@nwc.edu  

  

mailto:mdugan@caspercollege.edu
mailto:bcharles@sheridan.edu


Region 6 – Fremont, Hot Springs, and Teton Counties 

Region 6 Flo Webb Central Wyoming College 
2660 Peck Ave. 
Riverton, WY 82501 

307.855.2193 

fwebb@cwc.edu 

Region 6 Vacant  

Region 7 – Carbon, Lincoln, Sublette, Sweetwater, and Uinta Counties 

Region 7 Liane Lamb  Western Wyoming Community College 
2500 College Drive 
Rock Springs, WY 82901 

307.382.1825 

llamb@westernwyoming.edu 

Region 7 Diane White Uinta B.O.C.E.S. #1 Education Center 
1013 W Cheyenne Dr. 
Evanston, WY 82930 

307.789.5742 

dwhite@uintaeducation.org 

Ex Officio 

 Marcia Hess Wyoming Community College Commission 
2300 Capitol Ave., 5th Floor, Suite B 
Cheyenne, WY 82002 

307.777.7885 

marcia.hess@wyo.gov  

 

 

MPAEA Representatives 

Term Expires 
Spring 2019 

(2019-2022) 

Liane Lamb Western Wyoming Community College 
2500 College Drive 
Rock Springs, WY 82901 

307.382.1825 

llamb@westernwyoming.edu 

Term Expires 
Spring 2021 

(2018-2021) 

Sandy Myers Northwest College 
231 W 6th St. 
Powell, WY 82435 

307.754.6280  

AdultEd@nwc.edu  

 

mailto:dwhite@uintaeducation.org
mailto:marcia.hess@wyo.gov

